— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

DentCare
From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 19/05/2024
CHNO000544 - DR VETRI VENDAN S MULTISPECIALITY DENTAL CENTRE
*Period Opening Bal.: 0.00
Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance
02/03/2022 IN SA2100370642 4304 PRAMELLA T 7,812.00 0.00 7,812.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
03/03/2022 IN SA2100371736 44224 D RAMANI 672.00 0.00 8,484.00
31 DENTCARE NOVA METAL INLAY
03/03/2022 IN SA2100371049 30073 ANUPAMA SREERAM 1,562.00 0.00 10,046.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
04/03/2022 IN SA2100372997 15551 S S SHIVASHANKAR 3,125.00 0.00 13,171.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
07/03/2022 IN SA2100376704 15550 R RAMESH 3,125.00 0.00 16,296.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
08/03/2022 IN SA2100379423 30078 SUBHA S 1,562.00 0.00 17,858.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
10/03/2022 IN SA2100382084 30079 KALYANA KUMAR 1,562.00 0.00 19,420.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
10/03/2022 IN SA2100382975 5628 KANNAN R 6,250.00 0.00 25,670.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
10/03/2022 IN SA2100381634 30074 SAI MURUGAVEL 1,562.00 0.00 27,232.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
11/03/2022 IN SA2100383193 30075 RADHA 1,562.00 0.00 28,794.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
14/03/2022 IN SA2100387359 1495 K SELVALAKSHMI 14,062.00 0.00 42,856.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
14/03/2022 IN SA2100387292 9190 R SARASWATHY 4,687.00 0.00 47,543.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
16/03/2022 IN SA2100390171 30076 PREETHI EDWIN 1,562.00 0.00 49,105.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
16/03/2022 IN SA2100391385 5629 A R CHIDA 6,250.00 0.00 55,355.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
17/03/2022 IN SA2100392237 30077 DIVYA MARIZA 1,562.00 0.00 56,917.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
18/03/2022 IN SA2100394700 30085 SIVANANTHAN 1,562.00 0.00 58,479.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
19/03/2022 IN SA2100396133 9191 RAJ KUMAR 4,687.00 0.00 63,166.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
21/03/2022 IN SA2100398450 5632 JEEVA 6,250.00 0.00 69,416.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
21/03/2022 IN SA2100398547 30082 RANI MOHAN 1,562.00 0.00 70,978.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
22/03/2022 IN SA2100398647 30083 CHITRA GANESH 1,562.00 0.00 72,540.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
24/03/2022 IN SA2100402124 4305 RAJESH BARADE 7,812.00 0.00 80,352.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
25/03/2022 IN SA2100405144 9192 ARUNA VASUDEVAN 4,687.00 0.00 85,039.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
26/03/2022 IN SA2100405799 30080 CHANDRASEKAR 1,562.00 0.00 86,601.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
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26/03/2022 IN SA2100405927 30081 DR SURENTHAR CV 1,562.00 0.00 88,163.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE

26/03/2022 IN SA2100406750 15552 DR K ABIRAMA SUNDARI 3,125.00 0.00 91,288.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE

28/03/2022 IN SA2100407639 5630 RADHA 6,250.00 0.00 97,538.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE

28/03/2022 IN SA2100408093 44225 S RANGANAYAKI 672.00 0.00 98,210.00
31 DENTCARE NOVA METAL INLAY

29/03/2022 IN SA2100409159 30084 T SURESH 1,562.00 0.00 99,772.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE

30/03/2022 IN SA2100410804 15553 K KANNIYAPPAN 3,125.00 0.00 102,897.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE

31/03/2022 IN SA2100412758 5631 SOWNDAR RAJAN 6,250.00 0.00 109,147.00
M L S COATING ON BUCCAL &
LINGUAL SURFACE

04/04/2022 IN SA2200004127 1003857 KESAVAN 9,374.00 0.00 118,521.00
19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-31,32,33,34,35,41

07/04/2022 IN SA2200008607 1007993 ROHITH 1,562.00 0.00 120,083.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36

08/04/2022 IN SA2200010761 1009964 A RAJAPANDIAN 672.00 0.00 120,755.00
31 DENTCARE NOVA METAL

10/04/2022 IN SA2200012952 1011991 KANMANI CHANDRASEKARAN 1,562.00 0.00 122,317.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15

11/04/2022 IN SA2200014087 1013041 MOHAN 1,562.00 0.00 123,879.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17

12/04/2022 N SA2200014560 1013489 ROSAIAH 4,687.00 0.00 128,566.00
19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-44,45,46

12/04/2022 IN SA2200014690 1013612 SALEEM 4,687.00 0.00 133,253.00
19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-33,34,35

12/04/2022 IN SA2200015709 1014588 AMUDHA 1,562.00 0.00 134,815.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27

12/04/2022 IN SA2200015830 1014706 FAR JHANA 3,528.00 0.00 138,343.00
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11

13/04/2022 IN SA2200016953 1015810 B VASUDEVAN 3,125.00 0.00 141,468.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46,47

13/04/2022 IN SA2200017555 1016400 NARAYANAN P S 1,562.00 0.00 143,030.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35

14/04/2022 IN SA2200019540 1018336 BHAVANEESWARI 1,562.00 0.00 144,592.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24

18/04/2022 IN SA2200022690 1021430 JAYA CHITRA 5,320.00 0.00 149,912.00
07 LAVA PREMIUM-45

18/04/2022 IN SA2200022905 1021639 PRATHNA JAIN 1,562.00 0.00 151,474.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16

19/04/2022 IN SA2200024106 1022827 SEKAR V 1,562.00 0.00 153,036.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23

19/04/2022 IN SA2200023528 1022255 MRS.BHUVANESHWARI 1,562.00 0.00 154,598.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-41

19/04/2022 IN SA2200023513 1022240 CHETAN JAIN 1,562.00 0.00 156,160.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26

21/04/2022 IN SA2200026913 1025601 KALAISELVI 1,562.00 0.00 157,722.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-12

21/04/2022 IN SA2200027782 1027442 A G DURAI 6,250.00 0.00 163,972.00
19a.MLS

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-11,21,22,23 ...

25/04/2022 RC 6009751 0.00 109,147.00 54,825.00

Bank Transfer
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27/04/2022 IN SA2200036241 1036110 RAMESH KORA 2,688.00 0.00 57,513.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
BRUXCARE-37

29/04/2022 IN SA2200038793 1038635 G SHANTHI 3,125.00 0.00 60,638.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24,25

02/05/2022 IN SA2200042447 1042329 KOVILLAN 4,687.00 0.00 65,325.00
19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46,47

10/05/2022 IN SA2200054670 1054500 FRANCIS XAVIER 1,562.00 0.00 66,887.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26

12/05/2022 IN SA2200057521 1057320 P SABITHA GIRI 10,584.00 0.00 77,471.00
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNIT-4546,47
12/05/2022 IN SA2200057809 1057604 VENKAT SRIDHAR 4,687.00 0.00 82,158.00
19aMLS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-36,37,38 .
13/05/2022 IN SA2200059042 1058856 KRISHNA 3,528.00 0.00 85,686.00

04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-38

14/05/2022 IN SA2200059895 1059701 DR K ABIRAMA SUNDARI 4,687.00 0.00 90,373.00
19a.MLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46,47

17/05/2022 IN SA2200063463 1063263 NIRANJANI . R 3,125.00 0.00 93,498.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36,37

17/05/2022 IN SA2200063791 1063627 AMUDHA 3,125.00 0.00 96,623.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-22,23

17/05/2022 IN SA2200064079 1063914 ARVIND 1,562.00 0.00 98,185.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46

18/05/2022 IN SA2200064955 1064785 K E DASARATHAN 4,687.00 0.00 102,872.00
19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-24,25,26

18/05/2022 IN SA2200065448 1065277 YUSUF 3,528.00 0.00 106,400.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
FULL CONTOUR INLAY-36

18/05/2022 IN SA2200065819 1065646 S RAJA RAJESHEARI 3,528.00 0.00 109,928.00
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-36

19/05/2022 IN SA2200066686 1066506 ROSAIAH 9,374.00 0.00 119,302.00
19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-12,13,14,15,16,17

21/05/2022 IN SA2200070550 1070343 GEETHA 672.00 0.00 119,974.00
31 DENTCARE NOVA METAL

21/05/2022 IN SA2200070795 1070585 NEELA 10,685.00 0.00 130,659.00
19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-31,32,33,41,42,43
, 72 FULL ANATOMY MOCK UP
WITH TOOTH COLOUR
WAX-31,32,33,41,42,43

22/05/2022 IN SA2200071662 1071443 JEYACHANDRAN 7,056.00 0.00 137,715.00
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6
UNIT-17,18

23/05/2022 IN SA2200072479 1072303 CHACHAKUTTY JOSEPH 1,562.00 0.00 139,277.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35

23/05/2022 IN SA2200072151 1071986 VIMALI 1,562.00 0.00 140,839.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17

27/05/2022 IN SA2200078101 1077853 PARUL 1,562.00 0.00 142,401.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35

27/05/2022 N SA2200079367 1079197 VASANTHA 10,937.00 0.00 153,338.00
19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-11,12,13,21,22,23

29/05/2022 N SA2200081297 1081120 VARUN SHANKAR 4,144.00 0.00 157,482.00
04d. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
ABOVE 6 UNIT-21
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31/05/2022 IN SA2200083620 1083482 U MAHALAKSHMI 1,562.00 0.00 159,044.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26

01/06/2022 IN SA2200085076 1084934 S SRINIVASAN 1,562.00 0.00 160,606.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46

01/06/2022 IN SA2200085548 1085398 V'S SHIVAKUMAR 1,562.00 0.00 162,168.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16

01/06/2022 IN SA2200085904 1085754 THAMARAISELVI 1,562.00 0.00 163,730.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14

02/06/2022 IN SA2200086648 1086495 AMS SUNDARAM 1,562.00 0.00 165,292.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

03/06/2022 IN SA2200087621 1087462 JASEEMA YASMIN 1,562.00 0.00 166,854.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

04/06/2022 IN SA2200089784 1089642 SASIKALA G 1,562.00 0.00 168,416.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

04/06/2022 IN SA2200089882 1089740 SHYAMALA MOHAN 3,528.00 0.00 171,944.00
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-

05/06/2022 IN SA2200091352 1091199 DEEPTI PATEL 1,562.00 0.00 173,506.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

08/06/2022 IN SA2200095668 1095507 ABDUL RAHMAN 1,562.00 0.00 175,068.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
10/06/2022 IN SA2200097601 1097434 JAYANTHI MURALI 3,125.00 0.00 178,193.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
11/06/2022 IN SA2200100355 1100185 CHANDRA SAMPATH KUMAR 3,125.00 0.00 181,318.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
11/06/2022 IN SA2200099543 1099373 SARUMATHI 1,562.00 0.00 182,880.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
11/06/2022 IN SA2200099083 1098913 RAMAKRISHNA 1,114.00 0.00 183,994.00
23 M LS METAL INLAY/ONLAY-
12/06/2022 IN SA2200101060 1100888 G. KATHIRESAN 1,562.00 0.00 185,556.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
12/06/2022 IN SA2200101359 1101186 JAI SHANKAR 3,125.00 0.00 188,681.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
13/06/2022 IN SA2200101604 1101428 MEERA RAJAGOPAL 1,562.00 0.00 190,243.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
13/06/2022 IN SA2200102244 1102064 SETHURAMAN 3,125.00 0.00 193,368.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
13/06/2022 RC 6030621 0.00 1.00 193,367.00
Bank Transfer
13/06/2022 RC 6029330 0.00 1.00 193,366.00
Bank Transfer
13/06/2022 RC 6029320 0.00 159,044.00 34,322.00
Bank Transfer
14/06/2022 IN SA2200103115 1102932 MAGESH DAMODHARAN 1,562.00 0.00 35,884.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

17/06/2022 IN SA2200108803 1108616 SELVARANF 6,250.00 0.00 42,134.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

18/06/2022 IN SA2200109241 1109054 PRIYAMBADA SUBUDHI 3,528.00 0.00 45,662.00
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-

18/06/2022 IN SA2200109473 1109284 MEKALA 4,687.00 0.00 50,349.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

19/06/2022 IN SA2200111192 1111001 CHANDRAN 3,125.00 0.00 53,474.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

19/06/2022 IN SA2200111410 1111219 RAMAKRISHNA 1,960.00 0.00 55,434.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
INLAY W/ DIE-

21/06/2022 IN SA2200112997 1112806 PREM KUMAR ANANDARA] 1,562.00 0.00 56,996.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
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21/06/2022 IN SA2200113923 1113724 MALATHI L 3,125.00 0.00 60,121.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

22/06/2022 IN SA2200115794 1115587 RAVIN CARR 1,562.00 0.00 61,683.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

24/06/2022 IN SA2200118955 1118754 NIRANJANI.R 1,562.00 0.00 63,245.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

29/06/2022 IN SA2200125413 1125184 AMUDHA 4,687.00 0.00 67,932.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

29/06/2022 IN SA2200125770 1125534 SARAVANAN S 1,562.00 0.00 69,494.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

02/07/2022 IN SA2200130967 1130751 MIRZA 1,562.00 0.00 71,056.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

04/07/2022 IN SA2200132315 1132098 HUSSAINA ABBAS 1,562.00 0.00 72,618.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

06/07/2022 IN SA2200135694 1135475 J DENIS JOSHUA 4,687.00 0.00 77,305.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

07/07/2022 IN SA2200136550 1136329 ARPUTHA MARY 3,125.00 0.00 80,430.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

07/07/2022 IN SA2200136848 1136627 HAJIRA 1,562.00 0.00 81,992.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

07/07/2022 IN SA2200137302 1137082 S PERIYA DURAI 7,812.00 0.00 89,804.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

11/07/2022 IN SA2200141493 1141268 VALLIKANNU 1,562.00 0.00 91,366.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

12/07/2022 IN SA2200143674 1143440 KHADIJA M K 1,562.00 0.00 92,928.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

13/07/2022 IN SA2200145334 1145105 RAJAN 1,562.00 0.00 94,490.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

14/07/2022 IN SA2200147183 1146944 ARUN KUMAR 1,960.00 0.00 96,450.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
INLAY W/ DIE-

15/07/2022 IN SA2200148412 1148164 MRS RAMACHANDRAN 1,562.00 0.00 98,012.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

15/07/2022 IN SA2200149083 1148834 K DEEPA 1,562.00 0.00 99,574.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

15/07/2022 IN SA2200149383 1149133 THARAJAYAN 4,687.00 0.00 104,261.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

16/07/2022 IN SA2200150048 1149804 E VINOTH KUMAR 1,562.00 0.00 105,823.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

17/07/2022 IN SA2200152335 1152082 M D FAYAZ 1,562.00 0.00 107,385.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

17/07/2022 IN SA2200152009 1151756 M S A SARIFA 1,562.00 0.00 108,947.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

17/07/2022 IN SA2200151891 1151639 AISHWARYA S 1,562.00 0.00 110,509.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

18/07/2022 IN SA2200153163 1152908 DEEPA S 1,465.00 0.00 111,974.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

19/07/2022 IN SA2200154675 1154419 PARAMESHWARI 4,394.00 0.00 116,368.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

20/07/2022 IN SA2200155955 1155689 HUSSAINA ABBAS 1,465.00 0.00 117,833.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

21/07/2022 IN SA2200156912 1156644 S ARUL MOZHI 1,465.00 0.00 119,298.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46

21/07/2022 IN SA2200157150 1156880 BAKIYALAKSHMI 4,394.00 0.00 123,692.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2

27/07/2022 RC 6050595 0.00 69,494.00 54,198.00

Bank Transfer
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27/07/2022 N SA2200166663 1166392 NARAYANAN P S 5,859.00 0.00 60,057.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A6 A7

27/07/2022 N SA2200166989 1166716 B RANI 10,253.00 0.00 70,310.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31 ,33
41,42 43 44 45

27/07/2022 IN SA2200167330 1167055 YUVARAJ SAMPATH 2,930.00 0.00 73,240.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ,25

31/07/2022 IN SA2200173680 1173394 MANSOORA 1,465.00 0.00 74,705.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13

01/08/2022 IN SA2200174096 1173820 SHABBIR 1,465.00 0.00 76,170.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36

01/08/2022 IN SA2200174126 1173850 RADHIKA R 1,465.00 0.00 77,635.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-25

01/08/2022 IN SA2200174175 1173899 SANGEETHA 3,423.00 0.00 81,058.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS
INLAY W/ DIE-15, 19a.M L S
CROWN/BRIDGE-15

01/08/2022 IN SA2200174750 1174473 DEEPA K 4,394.00 0.00 85,452.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,15

02/08/2022 IN SA2200176187 1175902 RAM V 1,465.00 0.00 86,917.00

02/08/2022 IN SA2200175644 1175365 SENTHIL 1,465.00 0.00 88,382.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15

03/08/2022 IN SA2200178141 1177854 YUVARAJ SAMPATH 5,565.00 0.00 93,947.00
09 LAVA ESSENTIAL-31 ,41

04/08/2022 IN SA2200178810 1178523 ARPUTHA MARY 4,394.00 0.00 98,341.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46

05/08/2022 IN SA2200180786 1180494 DURRAILYA 1,465.00 0.00 99,806.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11

05/08/2022 IN SA2200181308 1181013 MD YUSUF 1,045.00 0.00 100,851.00
23 M LS METAL INLAY/ONLAY-36

05/08/2022 IN SA2200181518 1181222 M.THARA 1,465.00 0.00 102,316.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45

05/08/2022 IN SA2200181885 1181588 K MOHD NAZEEB 4,394.00 0.00 106,710.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-46 ,47

06/08/2022 IN SA2200183883 1183587 DEVISRI SURESH 1,465.00 0.00 108,175.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35

07/08/2022 IN SA2200185006 1184708 ZICTA VICTOR 2,930.00 0.00 111,105.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-13 ,14

07/08/2022 IN SA2200184363 1184067 M GUNA SEKARAN 1,465.00 0.00 112,570.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36

08/08/2022 IN SA2200186360 1186058 SENTHIL 7,324.00 0.00 119,894.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,45
46 47 48

14/08/2022 IN SA2200194650 1194346 JOSEPH SANTHOSH VICTOR 1,465.00 0.00 121,359.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26

14/08/2022 IN SA2200195427 1195119 MOHAMMED YUSUF 1,465.00 0.00 122,824.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44

14/08/2022 IN SA2200195910 1195600 G JAYAMARY 1,465.00 0.00 124,289.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35

15/08/2022 IN SA2200196226 1195916 THANANJAYAN 1,465.00 0.00 125,754.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15

16/08/2022 IN SA2200196823 1196512 ULAGAMMAL 1,465.00 0.00 127,219.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27
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18/08/2022 IN SA2200200371 1200057 SHANKAR GANESH 5,040.00 0.00 133,724.00
19b.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE METAL
TRIAL FOR LAYERING-33 ,34 ,35
36 37 38

19/08/2022 IN SA2200202292 1201971 K GOPINATH 10,374.00 0.00 144,098.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-31
;32,33 34 41 42 43 44

20/08/2022 IN SA2200202726 1202409 RAMACHANDRAN 1,465.00 0.00 145,563.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27

21/08/2022 IN SA2200204803 1204480 SARIFA 14,112.00 0.00 159,675.00
04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-11
12 21 22

23/08/2022 IN SA2200206431 1206099 SWAPNA 1,465.00 0.00 161,140.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37

23/08/2022 IN SA2200207351 1207017 P SATHYA KUMARI 1,465.00 0.00 162,605.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47

23/08/2022 IN SA2200207493 1207158 SELVAN S 5,859.00 0.00 168,464.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-34 ,35

24/08/2022 IN SA2200208198 1207862 SHANKAR GANESH 3,749.00 0.00 172,213.00
19¢.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
CERAMIC LAYERING-33 ,34 ,35

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 3637 38

24/08/2022 N SA2200208555 1208218 SAKTHIVEL 4,394.00 0.00 176,607.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 46

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A

24/08/2022 IN SA2200209321 1208984 SOWHARNIKA 1,465.00 0.00 178,072.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-22

26/08/2022 IN SA2200211387 1211046 VINAY GRANDHI 1,465.00 0.00 179,537.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17

27/08/2022 N SA2200214291 1213955 MANIMEGALAI I 1,465.00 0.00 181,002.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-23

29/08/2022 RT 1175365 11004438 Based On A/R Invoices 1175365. 0.00 1,465.00 179,537.00

29/08/2022 IN SA2200215456 1215116 MARIA M 630.00 0.00 180,167.00
31 DENTCARE NOVA METAL

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, INAY-46

30/08/2022 N SA2200217879 1217536 SHANKAR GANESH 4,394.00 0.00 184,561.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, AT

31/08/2022 N SA2200218680 1218338 GEETHA MOHAN 7,056.00 0.00 191,617.00

04a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
CROWN/BRIDGE UP TO 6 UNIT-35

B0

31/08/2022 IN SA2200219824 1219476 VENKATA SANDEEP GUBBALA 1,465.00 0.00 193,082.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37

01/09/2022 RC 6062524 0.00 74,705.00 118,377.00

Bank Transfer

03/09/2022 IN SA2200224463 1224113 MERLIN 1,465.00 0.00 119,842.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-12

03/09/2022 IN SA2200223486 1223139 C KALAIVANI 1,465.00 0.00 121,307.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44

06/09/2022 IN SA2200226230 1225881 G LINGHESWARI 1,465.00 0.00 122,772.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14

06/09/2022 IN SA2200226565 1226215 SRINIVASAN 1,465.00 0.00 124,237.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11

06/09/2022 IN SA2200226846 1226495 R SIVA SANKARI 1,465.00 0.00 125,702.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-12

08/09/2022 IN SA2200229591 1229229 ULAGAMMAL 4,394.00 0.00 130,096.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, AT

08/09/2022 IN SA2200229711 1229348 T V RAMANUJAM 2,930.00 0.00 133,026.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-12 ,22
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11/09/2022 IN SA2200232541 1232172 B YOGALAKSHMI 1,465.00 0.00 134,491.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16

11/09/2022 IN SA2200232809 1232437 INOIRA 5,859.00 0.00 140,350.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,21

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 22,23

13/09/2022 IN SA2200235128 1234746 K RAMBAI 5,040.00 0.00 145,390.00

19b.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE METAL
TRIAL FOR LAYERING-11 ,12 ,13
14 21 22

